5671
5700
5730
5760
6020
6020
6020
6020
6020
6020
6020
6060
6060
6063
6112
6116
6130
6134
6141
6170
6176
6200
6230
6263
6271
6280
6300
6300
6330
6330
6345
6363
6370
6380
6391
6410
6410
6430
6441
6460
6460
6500
6500
6522
6600
6600
6700
6706
6719
6800
6800
6830
6840
6842
6845
6850
6850
6861
6890
6890
6900
6912
6923
6971

6973

Bruck an der GlocknerstraRe

Zellam See
Mittersill
Saalfelden
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Hall

Hallin Tirol
Rum
Wattens
Weer
Schwaz
Vomp
Schénberg im Stubaital
Zirl

Vols
Jenbach
Brixlegg
Fligen
Uderns

Zell am Ziller
worgl
worgl
Kufstein
Kufstein
Kossen
Westendorf
Kitzblihel
St.Johann in Tirol
Fieberbrunn
Telfs

Telfs

Otztal Bahnhof
Umhausen
Imst

Imst
Landeck
Landeck
Prutz
Reutte
Reutte
Bludenz
Birs
Bludesch
Feldkirch
Feldkirch
Rankweil
Gotzis
Koblach
Hohenems
Dornbirn
Dornbirn
Alberschwende
Lustenau
Lustenau
Bregenz
Horbranz
Lauterach
Hard

Hochst

Kaprunerstrae 60
Gletschermoosstrale 39
Essiger Allee 2
ThorerstraRe 2
MuseumstraRe 14
Amraserseestralle 56 a
Mitterweg 18

Langer Weg 26

Haller StraRe 93
Hottinger Au73
Andreas-Hofer-Strale 55
Innsbrucker Strale 13
Brockenweg
FlorianistraBe 2
Ritter-waldauf-StraBe 1
Nusspuite 1

Dr.-Karl-Psenner-StraRe 56

Industriestralle 29
Dorfstrale 26
BahnhofstraRe 43
CytastraRe 1
AustraRe 22
Niederfeldweg 9 f
Gewerbeweg 8

Am Giessen 3
TalstraRe 40 b
Innsbrucker Strale 100
Salzburger StraRe 53
Willy-Graf-StraRe 6
Salurner Strale 60
Waidach 34

Miihltal 51

St. Johanner StraRe 20
Salzburgerstrale 20 a
Lehmgrube 7
UntermarktstraBe 64
Saglstrale 69
Otztaler Hohe 9
Gscheat 40
Brennbichl 56
Langgasse 30
Innstrale 40
FlirstraRe 25
Moosweg 22
Innsbrucker StraBe 4
LindenstraRe 43
Klarenbrunnstrale 5
Herrenau 2
HauptstraRe 5 d
ChurwaldenstraRe 6
ReichsstraBe 122-124
St. Anna Weg 23

Im Buch 40
BundesstraRe 6
Barnabas-Fink-Strake 1
Schwefel 43
Wallenmahd 5

Hof 15

Zellgasse 13
Forststrale 1
Heldendankstrale 29
Allgdustrale 7 h
Harder Stralle 52
Rauhholzstrale 29

Gartenstrale 6
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HOFER

Da bin ich mir sicher.



